
ÅLAND OPEN DARTS 2004 - RESULTAT 

HERR DUBBEL – 41 par 
1:a   Stefan Ågren / Ove Lindquist 

2:a   Jari Ylikauppila / David Pettersson 

3/4:a   Kari Salonen / Per Lindau 

   Chris Sandström / Daniel Moberg 

5/8:a    Stefan Björklund / Bjarne Sjöblom (Joker Dart) 

   Bosse Johansson / Håkan Larsson 

   Matti Rågegård / Magnus Eriksson 

   Micke Broström / Björn Tyreskog 

 9 / 16:a Andreas Sjöberg / Lexa Lundström (Joker Darts) 

   Anders Lindh / Daniel Hugosson 

   Rolf Rosenvik / Robert Norling 

   Pelle Fransson / Magnus Kindberg 

   Peppe Johansson / Robert Blom 

   Tony Nordström / Mikael Sundin 

   Stickan Pettersson / Hasse Eriksson 

   Jimmy Mellgren / Philip Mellgren 

DAM DUBBEL – 12 par 
1:a   Maggan Hägglund / Lottta Lundgren 

2:a   Anita Karlsson / Sinikka Frank 

3/4:a  Lena Wåger / Jaana Laitinen 

   Karin Lindh / Johanna Ehn 

5/8:a   Ulla Suomi / Nina Holmström (Joker Darts) 

   Anna Johansson / Sandra Karlsson (Joker Darts) 

   Caroline Stolpe / Terese Jansson 

   Lena Swahn / Jenny Eriksson 

MIXED – 31 par 
1:a   Terese Jansson / Magnus Kindberg 

2:a   Josefine Grundström / Daniel Hugosson 

3/4:a   Johanna Ehn / Danne Nilsson 

   Marie Louise Söderström / Kim Engström 

5/8:a   Tanja Vientie / Anders Muhlberg 

   Maggan Hägglund / Stefan Ågren 

   Anita Karlsson / Mats Modin 

   Karin Lindh / Micke Fridlund 

9/16:a   Nina Holmström / Bjarne Sjöblom 

   Nettan Tillbom / Anders Lindh 

   Lena Wåger / Ken Wiklund 

   Lena Swahn / Mats Nyström 

   Vivi Pettersson / Peppe Johansson 



   Ullis Swahn / Rolf Rosenvik 

   Lotta Lundgren / Tommy Lundgren 

   Bettan Wahlund / Robert Norling 

DAM SINGEL – 23 startade 
FINAL 25, 29, 22 - - 

1:a   Jaana Laitinen 

2:a   Carina Sulkanen 

3/4:a  Sinikka Frank 

3/4:a   Maggan Hägglund 

5/8:a   Nettan Wahlund 

   Lotta Lundgren 

   Marie Louise Söderström 

   Terese Jansson 

HERR SINGEL – 73 startade 
FINAL 20, 21, 19, 21 – 23 

1:a   Matti Rågegård 

2:a   Micke Broström 

3/4:a   Chris Sandström 

3/4:a   Philip Mellgren 

5/8:a   Jari Ylikauppila 

   Jimmy Mellgren 

   Stefan Ågren 

   Anders Lindh 

9/16   Jukka Nurmi (Joker Darts) 

   Mikael Tålin 

   Björn Tyreskog 

   David Pettersson 

   Anders Hålldin 

   Daniel Brink 

   Stefan Johnsson 

   Kenneth Lundberg 

   17/32Peter Poikajärvi 

   Lasse Eriksson 

   Daniel Hugosson 

   Kim Engström 

   Bengt-Åke Karlström 

   Robert Blom 

   Magnus Kindberg 

   David Moberg 

   Marku Tamminen 

   Niclas Ferm 

   Micke Fridlund 

   Rolf Rosenvik 



   Peppe Johansson 

   Torbjörn Stjernström 

   Per Lindau 

   Johan Norman 

MINST ANTAL PILAR 
Jaana Laitinen    20 st 

Broström / Tyreskog 13 st 

Broström 13 st 

Ylikauppila 13 st 

BÄSTA UTGÅNGAR 
Sinikka Frank 136  

Philip Mellgren 156 

Christer Johansson 156 


